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STUDENT RESIDENTIAL FACILITIES
R1 Acheson Hall & Caldwell Hall
R2 Cheek Hall & Evans Hall
R3 Yerkes Hall
R4 Pearl Hall
R5  Ruby Cheek House
R6    Northside Hall
R7 St. Mildred’s Guest Cottage
R8     Stone Guest Cottage
R9 Higgins Hall
R10 Wiseman Hall
R11 Bingham Hall
R12 Greek Park
R13 847 W. Walnut
R14 Brockman Commons
R15 Breckinridge Hall
R16 Nevin Hall
 Residence Life Office
R17 Stevenson Vinson Hall
R18 LaMotte Tyler Hall
R19 Cooper Ganfield Hall

ALPHABETICAL LISTING
R1 Acheson Hall
C8 Andrew P. Amend Field
C3 Andy Frye Stadium
C15   Athletics Grounds Building
A7 Bell Tower
R11 Bingham Hall
2 Boles Hall
R15 Breckinridge Hall
R14 Brockman Commons
R1 Caldwell Hall
C4    Champions Hall
4 Cheek Emeritus House
R2 Cheek Hall
5 Chenault Alumni House
12 Centre Post Office
C2 College Street Field
8 Combs Center
R19 Cooper Hall
A1 Crounse Hall
R13   Department of Public Safety
R2 Evans Hall
13     Facilities Grounds Building
7 Facilities Management
A3 Franklin W. Olin Hall
C9 Fishman Park
R19   Ganfield Hall
C7 Gordon Dabney Center
R12 Greek Park
R9 Higgins Hall
6 Horky House
A5 Jones Visual Arts Center
C6 Kitty Baird Center
R18 LaMotte Hall
R16 Nevin Hall
R6 Northside Hall
A4 Norton Center for the Arts
9       Office of Diversity and Inclusion
10 Old Carnegie
1 Old Centre
A6 Outdoor Classrooms
11 Parson’s Center
R4 Pearl Hall
A8  Powell Memorial  
3 Roush Campus Center
R5  Ruby Cheek House
R7     St. Mildred’s Guest Cottage
C13 Seabury Family Tennis Center
C10 Softball Field
C12 Softball Player 
 Development Center
C11 South Campus Field
R17 Stevenson Hall
R8 Stone Guest Cottage
C1 Sutcliffe Hall
C5 Tennis Courts
C14 Track and Field Throws Area
R18 Tyler Hall
R17 Vinson Hall
9 517 W. Main St.
R13 847 W. Walnut
R10 Wiseman Hall
R3 Yerkes Hall
A2 Young Hall

P

ADMINISTRATIVE FACILITIES
1 Old Centre
 Admission Welcome Center
 President’s Office
 Academic Affairs Office
2 Boles Hall
 Admission
 Financial Aid
3 Roush Campus Center
 Cowan Dining Hall
 Student Life Office
 Intercultural Suite
4 Cheek Emeritus House
5 Chenault Alumni House
 Development and Alumni Engagement
6 Horky House
 Human Resources
 Finance Office
7 Facilities Management
8 Combs Center
 Leadership Programs
 Strategic Marketing & Communications
9 517 W. Main St.
 The Office of Diversity & Inclusion
10 Old Carnegie
 Center for Career & Professional Development
 International Student Services
 Centre Global (Study Abroad & Away)
11 Parson’s Center
 Student Health & Counseling
12 Centre Post Office
 Centre Document Services (CDS)
13 Facilities Grounds Building
R9 Higgins Hall
 Information Technology Services (ITS)
R16 Nevin Hall
 Residence Life Office
R10 Wiseman Hall
 Registrar’s Office
R13 847 W. Walnut
 Department of Public Safety (DPS)

CAMPUS PARKING
P1 Student Parking
P2 Faculty, Staff and Guest Parking
P3 Student Parking
P4 Student Parking
P5 Guest Parking

CAMPUS DINING

CENTRE GARDEN

CENTREWORKS & BOOKSTORE
  110 S 3rd Street

CRAIK HOUSE
 College President’s Residence

Scan QR Code
for Mobile Navigation: 

P6 Faculty and Staff Parking
P7 Faculty, Staff and Student Parking
P8 Facilities and Maintenance Parking
P9 Student Parking
P10   Student and Guest Parking

P11 Student, Faculty and Staff Parking
P12 Faculty and Staff Parking
P13 Faculty and Staff Parking
P14 Guest Parking
P15 Guest Parking

P16 Facilities and Maintenance Parking
P17  Student Parking
P18a  Facilities and Maintenance Parking
     (Beneath Overpass)
P18b Faculty and Staff  Parking

P19 Student Health Service Parking
P20 Guest Parking
P21  1-Hour Guest Parking
P22 Student Parking
P23 Faculty, Staff and Student Parking

ACADEMIC FACILITIES
A1 Crounse Hall
 Grace Doherty Library
 Centre Learning Commons
 Center for Teaching and Learning
 Vahlkamp Theater
 Einstein Bros. Bagels
A2 Young Hall 
A3 Franklin W. Olin Hall
 The Austin E. Knowlton Center for
     Science and Mathematics
A4 Norton Center for the Arts
 Grant Hall
 Newlin Hall
 Weisiger Theatre
A5 Jones Visual Arts Center
 AEGON Gallery 
A6 Outdoor Classrooms
A7 Bell Tower
 Outdoor Stage
A8 Powell Memorial
 Outdoor Classroom

ATHLETIC FACILITIES
C1 Sutcliffe Hall
 Alumni Gym
 Athletic Offices
 Bowman Gym
 Buck Fitness Center
 Hazelrigg Gym
 Hall of Fame Café
C2 College Street Field
C3 Andy Frye Stadium
 Joe McDaniel Field
 Track and Field Offices

C4 Champions Hall
 Lisa Owens Track
 Craig Johnson ‘75 Pool
 Sport Performance Center
 365 Market
C5 Tennis Courts
C6 Kitty Baird Center
 Esports Lab
C7 Gordon Dabney Center
C8 Andrew P. Amend Field
C9 Fishman Park
 Baseball Offices
 Gary Wright Field

P24 Event Parking
P25 Event Parking
P26 Faculty and Staff Parking
P27  Event Parking

C10 Softball Field
C11 South Campus Field
C12 Softball Player Development Center
C13 Seabury Family Tennis Center
C14 Track and Field Throws Area
C15 Athletics Grounds Building
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P26

C15

600 W Walnut St., Danville, KY  40422

CENTRE COLLEGE IS A TOBACCO-FREE CAMPUS
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C4 Champions Hall
 

A4 Norton Center for the Arts
 

R1 Acheson Hall & Caldwell Hall
R2 Cheek Hall & Evans Hall
R3 Yerkes Hall

R6    Northside Hall

3 Roush Campus Center
 Cowan Dining Hall
 

P

P2 Faculty, Staff and Guest Parking
P3 Student Parking
P4 Student Parking
P5 Guest Parking

P11 Student, Faculty and Staff Parking
P12 Faculty and Staff Parking


